'I LutinX .com
‘ DIGITAL DATA CERTIFI f‘\ 10M

fralezzaO6@gmail.com Francesco Lezza IrX0x9Xrcr3tsz.
2 zavagliamattia24@gmail.co Mattia Zavaglia yes IrXOx9isph6TvO.
m
3 danielemuse36@gmail.co Daniele Muse yes IrXOX9GPZijY zt.
m
4 serpentinocosimo508@gm Cosimo Serpentini yes IrXOx9LYMVYBCH.
ail.com
5 aloiluca006@gmail.com Luca Aloi yes IrXOx9DcmVDRA4G.
6 mirkopetrocchi2002@gmail Mirko Petrocchi yes Ir’XOX9HC1VMIzM.
.com
7 mattiagentilijunior@gmail.c Mattia Gentini yes IrXOx9nGY4Ih63.
om
8 barducciluca71l@gmail.co LUca Barducci yes IrXOx9eALUI2we.
m
9 gioelelorenzoferri@gmail.c Gioele Ferri yes IrXOx9geTRPb65.
om
10 burcimayla@gmail.com Mayla Loiola yes Ir’XOX9RZEAyXaa.
11 agneseciofi@gmail.com Agnese Ciofi yes [rXOx9wwikg8mx.
12 scalettialessia@gmail.com Alessia Scaletti yes Ir’XOXQUSRNSS8LO.
13 pietro.faggioniO5@gmail.co Pietro Faggioni yes Ir’XOXx9gHANmMLGiI.
m
14 annapoggio5@gmail.com Anna Pogai yes IrX0x993UqOh2z.
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15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26
27
28

29

3(

—

rachele.santiO5@gmail.co
m

alexangeloniO6@gmail.co
m

ilariasignorini02@icloud.co
m

lazzarotti7@gmail.com

mariagenovese2609@gmai
l.com

aishahannal24@gmail.co
m

cameramatilde006@gmail.
com

d.cavazzon.20@liceofermi
massa.edu.it

jacquesrebecca6l@gmail.
com

d.akkad.20@liceofermimas
sa.edu.it

siriabianchi0O5@gmail.com
r.aliboni05@gmail.com
munnoreby@gmail.com

anna.formisano05@gmail.c
om

fortedeimarmi66@gmail.co
m

Rachele

Alex

llaria

Emma

Maria

Aisha

Matilde

DAVIDE

Rebecca

Davide

siria

Rebecca

Rebecca

Anna

Rebecca

Santi

Angeloni

Signorini

Lazzarotti

Genovese

Hanna

Camera

Cavazzon

Jacques

Akkad

bianchi
Aliboni
Munno

Formisano

Sodini

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
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[IrXOx9UgHNZXAK.
IrXOx9wluocnTK.
[rXOXx9BOWG|5NV.

IrXOx9CPXIikLOI.
IrXOx9lyh2NG67.

[rXOx9mLOjk5o0l.
IrXOx999xQAQhe.
Ir’XOX9EGB5ZAGTOI.

[rXOx9lruvpbSl.
IrXOx98dmRVUO?7.

IrXOx9p2FxTsfp.

[rX0x95rDyx3b3.

IrXOx9yAvVXLvg.
IrXOX9VtWnKfgW.

IrXOXQWJVKXNLE.

I’XOx91YpPFEDN;f.
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31

32

33

34
35

36
37

38

39

40

41
42

43

44
45

—

om

claudia.trassinelli@gmail.c
om

f.tulli.20@liceofermimassa.
edu.it

e.sommovigo.20@liceofer
mimassa.edu.it

filivieti@gmail.com

lucacinquanta06.05@gmail
.com

prolagd5@gmail.com

laura.bianchi.ms@gmail.co
m

costanza.bianchi.ms@gmai
l.com

t.grisoli.20@liceofermimass
a.edu.it

g.seni.20@liceofermimass
a.edu.it

andrececco06@gmail.com

leonardobonfigli2006 @gma
il.com

marii.giovanninii@gmail.co
m

sissispediacci@gmail.com

giulia.bertuccio6@gmail.co

Sara

Fabio

Emiliano

Filippo

Luca

Gabriele

Laura

Costanza

Tommaso

giulia

Andrea

Leonardo

Maria Grazia

silvia

Giulia

Poletti

Tulli

Sommovigo

Vietina

Cinquanta

Vita

Bianchi

Bianchi

Grisoli

seni

Ceccotti

Bonfigli

Giovannini

spediacci

Bertucci

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOX9LUSWIKX8.

IrXOx9TzFvye7U.

IrXOx96AU2ZeZe.

IrXOx98]NVR73t.
IrXOx9xgdRXYve.

[rXOx965Ru0G9z.
IrXOx9C6WexmFZ.

IrXOx98bHIIhbE.

IrX0x9ggKduK8S.

IrX0Ox9elhppNHO.

IrXOx9ZnkDvvrn.
[rX0x92dS9kLo7.

IrXOx9KbYccHG6W.

IrXOx9qp6FLtY6.
IrXOx9pT3WBdCb.
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46
47

48

49
50
51

52
53

54
55
56

57

58
59

60
61
62

alicepaucci8@gmail.com

badialeelisabetta@gmail.co
m

|.ciardiello.20@liceofermim
assa.edu.it

asiadazzi8@gmail.com
giorgiasatu@gmail.com

r.rhadbane.20@liceofermi
massa.edu.it

eleonoracadeo@gmail.com

p.alberti.20@liceofermimas
sa.edu.it

Perral72@gmail.com
davide240106@gmail.com

lucrezia.biamino@gmail.co
m

petronimatteo@liceoenriqu
es.edu.it

masiniigaia@gmail.com

ariannacasbarra@gmail.co
m

ginobeppe20@gmail.com
luca.lucchiniO5@gmail.com

alessiabargagna@hotmail.
com
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—

alice

Elisabetta

lvan

Asia
Giorgia

Rayan

Eleonora

pier paolo

alessandro
Davide

Lucrezia

Matteo

Gaia

Arianna

Francesco
luca

Alessia

paucci

Badiale

Ciardiello

Dazzi
Saturnino

Rhadbane

Cadeo

alberti

perrotta
Fornari

Biamino

Petroni

Masiji
Casbarra
Giordano

lucchini

Bargagna

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

[rX0x94tJdBlow.
IrX0x9UhtPggO0O.

IrXOx9PDyGz6aR.

IrXOx9eBaSSqh8.
[rXOx9QutjK27nT.
IrXOx9vUtuUjqd.

[rXOXxQULX4n6eM.
IrXOx9pRPgeqvK.

[Ir’XOx9dL4dHREX.
IrXOx9VajhglQs.
IrXOx962DICNIj.

IrXOx94FbjNgvC.

IrXOx9HYC9gtST.
[IrXOx9YdyvbewQ.

IrXOx9fM6PKeEN.
IrX0x92yCoj4RD.
IrX0x9dLcX9lgw.
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63

64

65
66

67
68
69

70

71

72

73

74

75
76

77
78

emmasbrana05@gmail.co
m

saracaradonna2005@gmai
l.com

carolinalenzil9@gmail.com

lucamutti2005ms@gmail.c
om

filorieri@gmail.com
ceragiolilinda@gmail.com

matteospadoniO@gmail.co
m

e.cherubini.20@liceofermi
massa.edu.it

francescamichelucci2509@
gmail.com

m.destefano.20@liceofermi
massa.edu.it

v.gramolazzo.20@liceofer
mimassa.edu.it

giovannigianni619@gmail.c
om

battistiniyumiO@gmail.com

samuele.rappelli@gmail.co
m

lavinia.gini@gmail.com

rebecca.ingrassia@gmail.c
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—

Emma

sara

carolina

Luca

Filippo
Linda
Matteo

Edoardo

francesca

Martina

valerio

Stefano

YUMI

Samuele

Lavinia

rebecca

Sbrana

caradonna

lenzi

Mutti

Lorieri
Ceragioli

Spadoni

cherubini

michelucci

De Stefano

gramolazzo

Zollini

BATTISTINI
Rappelli
Gini

ingrasdia

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9x3k90e7S.

IrXOx95wxbKJacC.

[rX0x92gb0TpKuv.
[IrX0x9Tne3TMCO.

IrXOX9P27FiR77.
[rX0x9jGrvfilf.
IrXO0x90S99dq;0.

IrXOX9ONNFTKTt.

IrXOx9TQd8QpPy.

IrX0x9gugY6dEb.

[rX0x93cdlImeP.

IrXOx9Ciptxg2m.

[rXOx9PPImsHXxC.
IrXOx9GtwHZCT7r.

[IrXOx9hHNwQqY 2k.
IrXOx9bkXd6H83.
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79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94

—

m.manfredi.20@liceofermi
massa.edu.it

c.semeraro.20@liceofermi
massa.edu.it

marty.grassi2007 @gmail.c
om

matildecirillo2006 @gmail.c
om

luca.bordigonil0@gmail.co
m

mircodelfreo123@gmail.co
m

m.pellegrini.20@liceofermi
massa.edu.it

pennypennypennyO5@gma
il.com

giuliocerchiai@gmail.com
leogentil9@gmail.com

marcoriotta26@gmail.com
mattia.poce@gmail.com

danielsulweb@gmail.com

emre.saliaj2005@gmail.co
m

lombatomma@gmail.com

martinigabriele.gm@gmail.

Martina
Camilla
Martina
Matilde
luca
Mirco
Matteo
Penelope
Giulio
Leonardo
Marco
Mattia

Daniel

Emre

Tommaso

Gabriele

Manfredi

Semeraro

Grassi

Cirillo

Bordigoni

Del Freo

Pellegrini

Brignole

Cerchiai
Gentili
Riotta

Poce
Caffaz

Saliaj

Lombardini

Martini

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

com
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IrX0x9XoyopkbA.

IrXOx9veokzSEGHxX.

[IrXOX9DwWVN2ZTW.

Ir’XOx9Rrxh6PxO.

IrXOX9CZAj2EBT.

IrXOxQuHWSsCVEA.

IrXOx9cKWaW?22f.

IrXOX9SIRO7J1E.

IrXOx9rXcsXUyL.
IrXOx9r4lwNGQi.
[rXOx9YJcM7qcT.
IrXOx9ymuUYIOga.
IrXOX9GGL3GMJIm.
Ir)XOx9AsTaNdKY.

IrXOx92uZVEVTa.
IrXOx96PRc1tIO.
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95
96
97
98

99

100
101

102
103

104
105

106

107
108

109

110

11°

—

nC
Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostuden

robybenveO5@gmail.com
laposinetimore@gmail.com
bruly4@gmail.com

e.galloni.20@liceofermima
ssa.edu.it

maneschisimona@gmail.co
m

Gabriele.pet0O6@gmail.com

g.bignotti.20@liceofermima
ssa.edu.it

lisabasteri7@gmail.com

barattinilirenzo33@gmail.c
om

afranciosi.06@gmail.com

g.arrighi.20@liceofermimas
sa.edu.it

cozzolinojasmine@gmail.c
om

elliepanfietti@gmail.com

margheritapiccinini@icloud.
com

jacopoyakupdini@gmail.co
m

tardellivalentina@gmail.co
m

NinAAnaA franaini /AN ~nAA
te

Roberto
Lapo
Bruleo

Elisa

Lorenzo

Gabriele

giulia

Lisa

Lorenzo

Alessia

Giulia

Jasmine

Elena

margherita

Jacopo Yakup

Valentina Carolina

AAArnAA HI~AANAA

Benvenuti
Eufrate
Marku

Galloni

Maneschi Bianchi

PETRAGNANI
bignotti

Basteri

Barattini

Franciosi

Arrighi

Cozzolino

Panfietti

piccinini

Dini

Tardelli

MranAing

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

kmulY. Date&time : 2023-10-04\ 1’652:46

IrXOXx9wWFwWKEbO?7.
IrXOx9SoDa02ZS.
[IrX0x9egmKpgrv.
IrXOx9P8wfBXJf.

IrXOx9b8Hy1ILC.

IrXOx9b20yOLT4.
IrXOx94QK3tWON.

IrXOX9YFPHXEhX.
IrXOx9wtF3uiVE.

IrX0x93conlug6.
IrXOX9AUXQgsZg;.

IrXOx9XEbqPDjZ.

IrX0Ox9SuZriyaO.
IrX0x9fDIzZWF8Q.

IrX0x9j3qzjlOc.

[rXOx93W6hbuKz.

[rXOx9xuvCwgjb.
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112

113

114

115

116
117

118

119
120
121

122
123

124
125

126
12~

—

Signed By Campus Editori srl (salo

com

Lorenzodeangeli23@gmail.
com

lorenzoceccarelli2005@gm
ail.com

melissadicristo7 @gmail.co
m

pangraffoniomartesandro@
gmail.com

criscris0O05@gmail.com

giacomoconforti850@gmail
.com

sofia.samperi2005@gmail.
com

elena.casottis@gmail.com
gaiamuraglia@gmail.com

serena.iacopetti@gmail.co
m

teanitommaso@gmail.com

matteo.acqualunga@gmail.
com

ym.wang.0425@gmail.com

Alexandrucraciun2006@g
mail.com

alina.baccioli@gmail.com

Ala Al

Lorenzo

Lorenzo

melissa

Lorenzo

Cristian

giacomo

sofia

Elena
Gaia

Serena

Tommaso

Matteo

Yun Mario

Alexandru Constantin

Alina

De Angeli

Ceccarelli

di cristo

Rinaldi

Lauro

conforti

samperi

Casotti
Muraglia

lacopetti

Teani

Bay

Wang

Craciun

Baccioli

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9ZilQpl3G.

IrXOx9dFLEGQOZ.

IrXOx9Df7XNM8y.

IrXOx9L5hifSpq.

IrXOX9EQQIEt60.
[rX0x94dZgPum;.

IrXOx9teBDuUOQO.

IrXOX9FqYfPPir.
[IrXOx90kK5WrfhD.
IrXOx9xYwV2JOS.

[rX0x9tfguCrnR.
IrXOXx9FSYRq13T.

IrXOx9xcKYkB3q.
IrXOX9VJS1I8EZ.

IrXOx9190AVP2j.
IrXOx9uJfNhNjc.
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128
129

130

131

132
133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

—

polettic91@gmail.com

alesiuccio.pollins@gmail.co
m

andreafantoniO6@gmail.co
m

llaariaaorlaandi@gmail.co
m

lorypana095@gmail.com

carlottafenucci4d@gmail.co
m

alessandramanco2005@g
mail.com

menconichristian09@gmail
.com

sara05.lorenzetti@gmail.co
m

Cinquinijennifer@gmail.co
m

chiarapodestaa@gmail.co
m

aurora.nari.2006 @gmail.co
m

saralazzini2005@gmail.co
m

a.fortini.20@liceofermimas
sa.edu.it

c fadarini dNMAliranfarmima

Chiara

Alessio

Andrea

llaria

Lorenzo

Carlotta

Alessandra

christian

sara

Jennifer

Chiara

Aurora

sara

Arianna

Poletti

Pollina

Fantoni

Orlandi

Panariello

Fenucci

Manco

menconi

lorenzetti

Cinquini

Podesta

Nari

lazzini

Fortini

f‘lQV‘IﬂI

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

\Inc
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[rXOx9cPpNuU1N.
IrXOx9uieosepZ.

IrXOx9mnKCuXeO.

IrXOx9zMFaG967.

Ir’XOXOMNREI92E.
IrX0x9uau8DgQ5.

IrXOx91yn7mmLA.

Ir’XOx91RhbNOVE.

IrXOX9S7EG8eNV.

IrXOx9kwRyYPET7g.

IrXOx9dO5rFgqwW.

IrXOx94BEQkgoM.

IrXOx9YDIeRHCS.

IrXOxQUIdfLVIG.

[rXOx91ZzaFMdF.
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143
144
145

146
147

148

149
150

151
152

153

154

155

156

157
15°

—

ssa.edu.it
renzulloaurora@gmail.com
giuliagalli654@gmail.com

francescabacciO5@gmail.c
om

liviamariani7@gmail.com

colomboangelicaO6@gmail
.com

margheritameccherill@g
mail.com

matildebalacco@gmail.com

s.baldini.20@liceofermimas
sa.edu.it

mattiarusti@gmail.com

Matrizi.andryO7@gmail.co
m

marcogranall5@gmail.co
m

f.bongiorni.20@liceofermim
assa.edu.it

camilladurbano05@gmail.c
om

scarforebecca4@gmail.co
m

asiamiglio0O5@gmail.com

AlANONCNINNE /AN ~ra A

Aurora
Giulia

Francesca

Kartika

Angelica

Gaia

Matilde
Stella

Mattia
Andry

Marco

Filippo

Camilla

Rebecca

lac~aAanAvAa
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Renzullo
Galli

Bacci

Haregu

Colombo

Meccheri

Balacco

Baldini

Rustighi

Matrizi

Granatelli

Bongiorni

D’Urbano

Scarfo

Migliorini

NDArm~rAanaA

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9YMBgsSS1.
IrXOx9bTSHO3z6.
IrX0x9zgOrTECd.

IrX0Ox9YnxtRkOt.
IrXOx9pTClafwq.

Ir’XOX9RDNpdKNV.

[rXOx9DMp5UaaT.
IrXOx9ulYbEVUN.

[IrXOx9v8nG4v28.
IrXOx9JPyqzMwv.

IrXOx9rNAgxYqg.

IrXOX9EFmvauZf.

IrXOx9aLhBslu4.

IrXOxQUKHgZpV9.

[rXOxQugHzXpAl.
IrX0Ox9xkcOpOtS.

Page 10/13



159

160
161

162
163

164

165

166
167

168
169
170

171
172

173

174
17%

tAamimnarina A rivnilia i+ N~
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—

mariocofrancesco911@gm
ail.com

dvignali74@gmail.com

gabriellirebeccal@gmail.c
om

n.mannucci.li@gmail.com

barbinienrico@liceoenrique
s.edu.it

andreagiulial103@gmail.c
om

J.li.20@liceofermimassa.ed
u.it

francesca.iardella@tin.it

alessiamenchelli06@gmail.
com

catebianchi@yahoo.it
maggianicoO6@gmail.com

anninabacchiani@gmail.co
m

annamostiam@libero.it

michelle.ducci0O6@gmail.co
m

tommasobugliani@gmail.c
om

giulia.freda0O6@gmail.com

Mario

daniel

Rebecca

Nicola

Enrico

Andrea Giulia

Jiasheng

LUDOVICA

alessia

Lucia
Nicola

Anna

Anna

Michelle

tommaso

Giulia

IhAA~n~
h

q7bMJIQsSHXUYI3p1GI75fC7glFilwukmulY. D

Cofrancesco

vignali

Gabirielli

Mannucci

Barbini

De Santis

Li

VALERI

menchelli

Granai
Maggiani

Bacchiani

Mosti

Ducci

bugliani

T ArnmnA

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

+41 W7oVl
ate&time : 2023-10-04 10:02:46

IrX0x9QIx2VLql.

IrX0x9ZOEN5Miq.
IrX0x9dYf08IUs.

IrXOx9UamHnNK®6s.
IrXOX9GYEE3bnV.

IrX0x9yhaOUztR.

IrXOXx9LRqeEvLr.

[rX0x9zzaoTSJC.
IrXOx9V3kSOuOA.

[Ir’XOX9HI9GCXVWO.
IrXOx98dJa36I1B.
IrXOx9TWBBJPzk.

IrX0x9iGgBIfHA.
IrXOX90]RKoHSS.

IrXOx9hVN890DH.
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